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• Pos No. Name Nat Model Time ccm Baujare La(!S Total Tm Diff Best Tm other 
1 898 Grip MAX AUT KTM X-Bow RR EVO 2000 2016 11 22:37.762 1:54.588 KTM-X-Bow 

2 530 Oliver MICHAEL AUT Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 3996 2023 11 22:44.330 6.568 1:55.037 Über 3800ccr 

3 567 Manuel SÜßENGUTH GER Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 3996 2014 11 22:48.775 11.013 1:55.438 Über 3800ccr 

4 551 Marius AIGNER AUT Porsche 992 GT3 CUP 4000 2022 11 22:58.725 20.963 1:55.748 über 3800ccr 

5 818 Jack RUSSEL AUT KTM X-Bow 2500 2010 11 23:00.030 22.268 1:57.739 KTM-X-Bow 

6 39/3 Herbert KARRER AUT Porsche 997 GT3 4000 2006 11 23:00.274 22.512 1:58.446 Über 3600ccr 

7 220 Denis G.WATT AUT Porsche Porsche 992 G 4000 2022 11 23:05.609 27.847 1:58.811 Über 3800ccr 

8 455 Dominik HASELSTEINER AUT Cupra TCR 2000 2021 11 23:05.943 28.181 1:59.404 TCR-2 (SEQ) 

9 809 Raffael REITER AUT KTM x-aow 2000 2008 11 23:06.519 28.757 1:58.888 KTM-X-Bow 

10 469 Johann GANTNER AUT Porsche 991.2 4000 2017 11 23:19.301 41.539 2:00.978 Über 3800ccr 

11 432 Bernhard STITZ AUT Hyundai Elantra N TCR 1998 2022 11 23:26.201 48.439 2:00.780 TCR-2 (SEQ) 

12 549 Heinz WEISSENBACH ER AUT Porsche 991 GT3 cup 3800 2014 11 23:29.348 51.586 1:58.283 bis 3800ccm 

13 531 Günther WIESMEIER AUT Cupra TCR SEQ 1998 2020 11 23:40.006 1:02.244 1:59.954 TCR-2 (SEQ) 

14 861 Daniel DREXEL AUT KTM X-Bow R 1984 2019 11 23:43.288 1:05.526 2:05.616 KTM-X-Bow 

15 528 Hans-Peter EDER AUT Cupra DSG 1998 2018 11 24:11.021 1 :33.259 2:04.324 TCR-1 (D5G) 

16 557 Reinhardt GFATTERHOFER AUT Cupra TCR 2000 2020 11 24:12.131 1:34.369 2:03.993 TCR-2 (SEQ) 

17 506 Daniel KILLINGER GER Cupra Leon TCR 2000 2019 9 23:19.643 2 Laps 2:26.932 TCR-1 (DSG) 

18 398 Vlastimil PAVLIK CZE Ferrari 430GT 4300 2004 8 22: 18.019 3 Laps 2:36.822 Über 3600ccr 

19 596 Tobias WEBERHOFER AUT Opel Astra TCR 1998 2016 7 15:49.495 4 Laps 2:00.495 TCR-2 (SEQ) 

20 142 Wolfgang TERSCHL AUT Prosport LM3000 3999 1990 5 12:35.639 6 Laps 2:19.565 Sportwagen 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
)NF 552 Roland HOLZNER AUT Tork BRS · Sportprototyp 4000 2008 2 4:31.100 DNF 2:11.854 bis 4000ccm 

)NF 840 Gregor SCHNEIDER GER KTM x-sow 1984 2019 1 2: 10.297 DNF 2:06.589 KTM-X-Bow 

>NS 353 Helmut NEISSER AUT Mazda MX 5 1800 1998 DNS S-3600ccm 

>NS 558 Gerald HOFER AUT Porsche 991 GT 3 Cup 3800 2014 DNS bis 3800ccm 

>NS 597 Josef MEYER AUT Porsche 991.2 GT 3 Cu 3996 2018 DNS Über 3800ccr 

Race Control Report 

#549, #531 - Overtaking under YELLOW flag - Penalty +30 sec. 
#528, #557 - Overtaking under YELLOW flag - Penalty +30 sec. 
#432 - Track Limits - Penalty +5 sec. 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed 
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Best Lap by 

6.568 138,245 1:54.588 148,916 898 - Grip MAX 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 
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Histo Cup - Pannoniaring 2024 
Sorted on Laps 

www.pannonia:ring.com 4,740 km - - 1 

14. 13:40. • Pos No. Name Nat Model Type ccm Baujare Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm other 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
>NF 552 Roland HOLZNER AUT Tork BRS · Sportprototyp 4000 2008 2 4:31.100 DNF 2:11.854 bis 4000ccm 

':,fW-7 
1 142 Wolfgang TERSCHL AUT Prosport LM3000 3999 1990 5 12:35.639 2:19.565 Sportwagen 

TCO-4 
1 549 Heinz WEISSENBACH ER AUT Porsche 991 GT3 cup 3800 2014 11 23:29.348 1:58.283 bis 3800ccm 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
>NS 558 Gerald HOFER AUT Porsche 991 GT 3 Cup 3800 2014 DNS bis 3800ccm 

TCO-5 
1 530 Oliver MICHAEL AUT Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 3996 2023 11 22:44.330 1:55.037 Über 3800ccr 

2 567 Manuel SÜßENGUTH GER Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 3996 2014 11 22:48.775 4.445 1:55.438 Über 3800ccr 

3 551 Marius AIGNER AUT Porsche 992 GT3 CUP 4000 2022 11 22:58.725 14.395 1:55.748 Über 3800ccr 

4 220 Denis G.WATT AUT Porsche Porsche 992 G 4000 2022 11 23:05.609 21.279 1:58.811 Über 3800ccr 

5 469 Johann GANTNER AUT Porsche 991.2 4000 2017 11 23:19.301 34.971 2:00.978 Über 3800ccr 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
>NS 597 Josef MEYER AUT Porsche 991.2 GT 3 Cu 3996 2018 DNS Über 3800ccr 

TCO-6 
1 898 Grip MAX AUT KTM X-Bow RR EVO 2000 2016 11 22:37.762 1:54.588 KTM-X-Bow 

2 818 Jack RUSSEL AUT KTM x-scw 2500 2010 11 23:00.030 22.268 1:57.739 KTM-X-Bow 

3 809 Raffael REITER AUT KTM X-Bow 2000 2008 11 23:06.519 28.757 1:58.888 KTM-X-Bow 

4 861 Daniel DREXEL AUT KTM X-Bow R 1984 2019 11 23:43.288 1:05.526 2:05.616 KTM-X-Bow 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
lNF 840 Gregor SCHNEIDER GER KTM X-Bow 1984 2019 1 2:10.297 DNF 2:06.589 KTM-X-Bow 

TCR-1 
1 528 Hans-Peter EDER AUT Cupra DSG 1998 2018 11 24:11.021 2:04.324 TCR-1 (DSG) 

2 506 Daniel KILLINGER GER Cupra Leon TCR 2000 2019 9 23:19.643 2 Laps 2:26.932 TCR-1 (DSG) 

TCR-2 
1 455 Dominik HASELSTEINER AUT Cupra TCR 2000 2021 11 23:05.943 1:59.404 TCR-2 (SEQ) 

2 432 Bernhard STITZ AUT Hyundai Elantra N TCR 1998 2022 11 23:26.201 20.258 2:00.780 TCR-2 (SEQ) 

3 531 Günther WIESMEIER AUT Cupra TCR SEQ 1998 2020 11 23:40.006 34.063 1:59.954 TCR-2 (SEQ) 

Race Control Report 

#549, #531 - Overtaking under YELLOW flag - Penalty +30 sec. 
#528, #557 - Overtaking under YELLOW flag - Penalty +30 sec. 
#432 - Track Limits - Penalty +5 sec. 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 

6.568 138,245 1:54.588 148,916 898 - Grip MAX 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Histo Cup - Pannoniaring 2024 

Histo CUQ 
TCO +2000 

RESULT Rennen 2 

ce (22:00 Time) started at 13:47:18 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2024. 07. • 

Sorted on Laps 

•••••• ••••• 
Pos No. Name Nat Model Typ_e ccm Bauj_are LaQS Total Tm Diff Best Tm other 

4 557 Reinhardt GFATTERHOFER 
5 596 Tobias WEBERHOFER 

AUT Cupra 
AUT Opel 

TCR 
Astra TCR 

2000 2020 
1998 2016 

11 
7 

24:12.131 1:06.188 2:03.993 TCR-2 (SEQ) 
15:49.495 4 Laps 2:00.495 TCR-2 (SEQ) 

YT-6 
1 39/3 Herbert KARRER AUT Porsche 997GD 4000 2006 11 23:00.274 1 :58.446 Über 3600ccr 

2 398 Vlastimil PAVLIK CZE Ferrari 430GT 4300 2004 8 22: 18.019 3 Laps 2:36.822 Über 3600ccr 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
>NS 353 Helmut NEISSER AUT Mazda MX 5 1800 1998 DNS S-3600ccm 

Race Control Report 

#549, #531 - Overtaking under YELLOW flag - Penalty +30 sec. 
#528, #557 - Overtaking under YELLOW flag - Penalty +30 sec. 
#432 - Track Limits - Penalty +5 sec. 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 

6.568 138,245 1:54.588 148,916 898 - Grip MAX 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Orbits 
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